UNIVERSAL CENTRIFUGE
CAPP Rondo Universal Centrifuge has been developed
aŌ er much research on user feedback and expectaƟ ons.
Occupying a minimal amount of bench space, it off ers
powerful and effi  cient centrifugaƟ on while maintaining
high performance over a long Ɵ me of use.
Features
• Wide range of rotor opƟ ons include both swing-out

Time Seƫ  ng from 1 to 99 mins
and infi nite mode Dimensions (W x D x H) 585 x 475 x 325 mm
Min. AcceleraƟ on Time 30 sec. Weight 23kg (without rotor)
Min. DeceleraƟ on Time 30 sec. Power ConsumpƟ on 300 W
Rondo
  Scope of Delivery
1 pc. Universal Centrifuge 1 pc. Grease Tube
1 pc. Power Adapter 1 pc. User Manual
1 pc. T-Allen Key 1 pc. Warranty Card
Important note – Each rotor has a range of op  onal tube adaptors.
Go to: www.CAPP.dk/product/CAPProndo-universal-centrifuge to see the full overview of all adaptors available.
Ordering InformaƟ on
Cat. No. DescripƟ on
CRC-432X CAPPRondo Universal Centrifuge (up to 4 x 100 mL)
Rotor opƟ ons
CR-43-50-4 4 x 50 mL swing out rotor, with stainless steel tubes, RCF 3485 x g
CR-43-100 4 x 100 mL swing out rotor with Bio Safety Cap, RCF 3164 x g
CR-43-15 16 x 15 mL swing out rotor with stainless steel tubes, RCF 3485 x g
CR-43-PL 2 x plates swing out rotor, RCF 2355 x g
CR-43-06 32 x 6 mL swing out rotor, RCF 3164 x g
CR-43-50-4F 4 x 50 mL fi xed angle rotor, with stainless steel tubes, RCF 2644 x g
CR-43-100F 4 x 100 mL fi xed-angle rotor, RCF 2559 x g
CR-43-15F-16 16 x 15 mL fi xed-angle rotor, RCF 3144 x g
CR-43-15F-24 24 x 15 mL fi xed-angle rotor, RCF 2852 x g
CR-43-06 32 x 6mL swing rotor, RCF 3164 g (includes 32 x 6mL SS tubes dia.13 mm, length 100 mm)
CR-43-100
4 x 100 mL
swing out rotor with